INS. CASE OWNER	Bernard	CC4 / AG 1900	0140,	15 Sept 27	KK: DAC:	
Surveyor	Ksi	ASSIGNME DOI:	(G _	we/Time:	1/119 21	1
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	Sh thi	SUSP DOAN MAYPL DOAN 18 Nature of Accident:	Claim No. : Policy No. : Make / Model : Place of Acciden		m:51	— Grx
If NO, Driver Nan Driver Tel		(VIL: YES/NO)	OI GIA REPORT	r: YES / NO ; TP G	IA REPORT: YES	NO NO
INSRS: MAN	INSRS WSP:		INSRS: WSP:	_ 	INSRS: WSP:	_
Tel: Liability: RMKS:	Tel: Liabilit RMKS	IM =A/I	Tel: Linbility: RMKS:		Tel: Liability: RMKS:	
Date/Time	fite with an entire		s ustal e c	unico.		
10/1	MARRIE CALL	1901 699 1 Ked3m2 : 059		STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st)		TE / PIC
CPV	to confirm be	A. TR-26/12/4 :0	-20/1/10	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd Non-Reporting ltr (Fin Notification ltr (if non-): if):	
	based of scene phi	to thely IP change land		Call Ot:		
	some of seek hu	1 000	. /	After call ltr to Ol: Documentation Checi	k List: Handler	Typist
	seek approved to 1	get IP claim, approve	1/	Notification ltr (if non-		
	e-mall to reject	TP claim		After call ltr to Oi Authorisation To Act:		
9/9/19	FILE PASS TO HANK TO	CLOTE		Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:		
				Car Rental Invoice:		
				Towing Invoice		
				JTA / GIA :		
				Medical Bill:	_	
				PIR:		
				Mandate/Reject Instr LOD	neoon:	
				Payment Breakdown	Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:		
				Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:		
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	S\$ (Date/Time:	days) Reduction:	%		mailCalt _	
Final Liability:		Confirm with		Email Call	10.	
Repair Cost:	% (Agreed/	Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:		f NO or B 28, Ass. I	in:	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ (days)		COMPA (SEMIT	
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ (\$ x	days)		The state of the	ala	
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ (5 x	days)		WI CH	461	
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU L	OR + LOI [Tick only one]				
GIA/LTA Search	SS					
Medical:	SS			i) Claim status: Nom	nal/Reject/Private	Settle
Disbursement:	S\$	(e.g. Tow/ independent)		2) Report Format:	4120	
Legal Cost Total:	SS SS	Clobal Sum Co.		3) Survey fee:	\$320	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Global Sum SS: Confirm with:			7	cepera
				Email Call		0/2/
Payce 1:	S\$	Name 1:				
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 2:				
Payee 3: (Strike of N.A.)	S\$	Name 3:				

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Singapore NRIC

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended Deregistration Date:

Vehicle Make: Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:

Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.: Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value: Original Registration Date: First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

4762Z

5GB8680R

Yes

31 Dec 2018

VOLVO

XC60 T5 R-DESIGN

Silver

2013

B4204T71161654

YV1DZ47HBE2540639

177.0 kW (237 bhp)

\$42,294.00

23 Oct 2014

23 Oct 2014

0

\$51,212.00

Yes

22 Oct 2024

\$38,409.00

22 Oct 2024

B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)

10

\$72,180.00

\$41,930.00

\$80,339.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 28 Dec 2018

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642. Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550 Company Reg. No.: 201113667N GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured : GBE5215P (AIG) Accident Date : 25-12-2018

Our Ref: SGB8680R /CHAN

LEE QUEE LAM @ LEE KWAI LUM C/O ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD BLK 7 SIN MING IND.EST. SECTOR C #01-76

Not Nothair

SINGAPORE 575642

ESTIMATE REPAIR PRICE FOR VOLVO XC60 2.5 SGB8680R

1 PC	FRONT BUMPER FASCIA		ou X	\$1,116.00	7
1 PC	FRONT N/S BUMPER SIDE RETAINER		nn X	\$74.00	7
1 PC	FRONT N/S BUMPER LOWER PAD		T.	\$267.00	X
1 PC	FRONT N/S FENDER		K	\$1,274.00	X
1 PC	FRONT N/S FENDER WHEEL ARCH GARNISH		£	\$187.00	X
10 PCS	FRONT N/S WHEEL ARCH GANRNISH CLIP	@ \$6.00	n	\$60.00	Χ
10 PCS	FRONT N/S FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP	\$3.50	N	\$35.00	X
1 PC	N/S HEADLAMP		$v_{V}X$	\$954.00	7
1 PC	N/S MIRROR ASSY		m X	\$1,807.00	7
			LESS 10%	\$5,774.00	
			1079	\$5,196.60	56

\$5,196.60

TO REWIRE DAMAGED PARTS AND REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM

\$20.00

TO CHECK AND ADJUST WHEEL ALIGNMENT

\$65.00 6

TO PUTTY AND SPRAY REPLACED PARTS

TO REMOVE, CUT OUT DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL BEATING ALIGN, REFIX AND TO RENEW

\$700.00

ABOVE PARTS

\$600.00 4001

the Repairer of the following:

- . To reasoning before lather sorry painting
- To discrey damaged partial during returney
- Parts prices are subject to curlimisation
- Third party survey is on a "William Polyudica" home.
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary items() must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Admovledged by Reparer.

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.
Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550
Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

\$6,581.60

Singapore Dollars Six Thousand Five Hundred Eighty One And Cents Sixty Only

- Pre repair inspection request - SGB8550R VS GBE5215P (OI) DOA 25/12/2018

From Asten Systembra

admin-a@likkauto.com. assignments@likkauto.com

Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Altu Kassim, Noor Manesa, Md Ishak, Mond Innan, Lim, Shang Yang, Mithodolingh, Asshiesenwelkaur, Hor, Vinnul, Chan, Yuke Shi, Kaur, Bayl, Fan, Winne-Li

Sert: 3/1/2019 11:23:09 AM

Anachmeres 19 SKM. 2856 2803 2803 280 280

HL,

00%

Please refer to the enclosed request from Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd.

Claim no

54387808705G003

Case Owner

BERNARD JI QIAN LER

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know

Kindly assist to assign Kenneth Kong as Single Joint Expert as requested.

11.30 amo 3/1/19 VNI penono keny

Thanks and regards,

Syene Intina Aglan

Express Claims Adjuster II. Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto-

SG Owins Operations | AIG Shared Services

Systemics Amendien con 1 www.aq.sc

From: kennychan@alanutd.com [mailto:kennychan@alanutd.com]

Sent: Thursday, January 03, 2019 10:48 AM

To: Azlan, Syazairdina

Subject: RE: - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE GBES21SP AND SGB8680R ON 25/12/2018

Dear Azlan

Thank you for sending us SJE, we have decided to let LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Mr. Kenneth Kong to conduct the pre survey.

Regards

kenny

Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd

64538686

From: Azlan, Syuzairdina

Sent: Thu, 3 Jan 2019 02:03:45 +0000

To: kennychan@alanutif.com

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Mid Ishak, Mohd Imran, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur, Hor, Yinrul, Chan, Yoke Shi, Kaur, Baljit Subject: - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE GRES215P AND SGRESSOR ON 25/12/2018

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

SGB8680R

Our Reference

543878087050003

Dear Sir/Madam:

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
AIG In House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiang	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Ptc Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultanta Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyers as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thanks and regards,

System todaya Artisa

Aid

Express Claims Adjuster II. Singapore FNOL. Claims Operations - Auto

SG Clams Operations. (AIG Shared Services.)

Syapardina Apandhara com I www.arp.so.

From: AIG SGP, Claims-Survey

Sent: Thursday, January 03, 2019 9:36 AM

To: Azlan, Syazairdina

Subject: FW: ATTACHED SGB8680R REPAIR ESTMATE, GIA REPORT TO REQUEST JOINT EXPERT SURVEYOR TO CONDUCT PRE SURVEY

From: Nerwychan@alanutd.com [mailto:kennychan@alanutd.com]

Sent: Thursday, January 03, 2019 9:26 AM

To: AIG SGP, Claims-Survey

Subjects ATTACHED SG88680R REPAIR ESTMATE, GIA REPORT TO REQUEST JOINT EXPERT SURVEYOR TO CONDUCT PRE SURVEY

Marning , attached our client vehicle SGB8686R repair estimate , GIA report for request joint expert surveyor list to choose surveyor to conduct pre repair survey , claiming your

Regards Kenny Alen's United Auto Pte Ltd 64538686

IMPORTANT NOTICE

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have The information in this email (and any anachments) is confidential. It you are not use interesting the interest of the interes responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The serial land any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please direct that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American international Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or efficience either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 15 January 2019 10:03 AM

To:

'kennychan@alanutd.com'

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: ENCLOSED SCENE PHOTO GIVEN BY GBE5215P, OUR VEHICLE SGB8680P

Attachments:

IMG-20190108-WA0000.jpg

Importance:

High.

WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref:

CC4/AIG19000190/Kfa3

Your Ref:

SGB 8680R

Dear Kenny,

ROAD TRAFFIC INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SGB 8680R AND GBE 5215P ON 26/12/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We have reviewed the circumstances of the incident and we are of the opinion that your driver is more liable by changing lane. This is evidenced of scene photo from our Insured. We are view that our insured version more creditable as per evidence on hand.

In view of this, we regret to inform you that we are unable to look into your claim.

Should you have further evidence to prove otherwise, please send us a copy for our review.

Thank you.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not

From:

Ler, Bernard-JQ <Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 16 January 2019 2:13 PM

To:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: Your Ref:

5438780870SG; Our Ref:

CC4/AIG19000190/Kfa3

Hi Poh Kin,

As discussed on yesterday, kindly proceed to reject the claim as scene photo has shown TPV is in between of both lanes. Hence, our insured's version of TPD making the lane change is more probable.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Bernard Ler

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1946

Bernard-JQ Ler@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) [mailto:pohkin@lkkauto.com]

Sent: 11 January 2019 2:00 PM

To: Ler, Bernard-JQ

Cc: Admin A

Subject: Your Ref: 5438780870SG; Our Ref: CC4/AIG19000190/Kfa3

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Your Ref:

5438780870SG

Our Ref:

CC4/AIG19000190/Kfa3

Dear Benard.

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE 5215P (OI) & SGB 8680R (TP) ALONG CAIRNHILL ROAD ON 25/12/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Third party reported that he driven along middle lane of the said road, suddenly he felt an impact and realize his vehicle side swipe with our insured from left side.

OID reported that he driven along extreme left lane of Cairnhill Road. When TP vehicle encroached into OI lane from right and collided to his vehicle right portion.

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 11 January 2019 2:00 PM

To:

Ler, Bernard-JQ

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

Your Ref: Our Ref: 5438780870SG:

Attachments:

IMG-20190108-WA0000.jpg; IMG-20190108-WA0001.jpg; IMG-20190108-WA0002.jpg; IMG-20190108-WA0003.jpg; IMG-20190108-WA0004.jpg; IMG-20190108-WA0005.jpg; IMG-20190108-WA0006.jpg; IMG-20190108-WA0007.jpg; IMG-20190108-WA0008.jpg; IMG-20190108-WA0009.jpg; IMG-20190108-WA0010.jpg; IMG-20190108-WA0011.jpg; IMG-20190108-WA0012.jpg; IMG-20190108-WA0013.jpg; IMG-20190108-WA0014.jpg

CC4/AIG19000190/Kfa3

Importance:

High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Your Ref:

5438780870SG

Our Ref:

CC4/AIG19000190/Kfa3

Dear Benard,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE 5215P (OI) & SGB 8680R (TP) ALONG CAIRNHILL ROAD ON 25/12/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Third party reported that he driven along middle lane of the said road, suddenly he felt an impact and realize his vehicle side swipe with our insured from left side.

OID reported that he driven along extreme left lane of Cairnhill Road. When TP vehicle encroached into OI lane from right and collided to his vehicle right portion.

Based on OI's accident scene photo, shows the position of the TP vehicle is in-between middle lane and extreme left lane. We are view that our insured version more creditable.

In view of this, we are intending to reject third party claim.

For your approval/comments/instruction.

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 15 January 2019 10:03 AM

To: 'kennychan@alanutd.com'

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: ENCLOSED SCENE PHOTO GIVEN BY GBE5215P, OUR VEHICLE SGB8680P

Attachments: IMG-20190108-WA0000.jpg

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19000190/Kfa3

Your Ref: SGB 8680R

Dear Kenny,

ROAD TRAFFIC INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SGB 8680R AND GBE 5215P ON 25/12/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We have reviewed the circumstances of the incident and we are of the opinion that your driver is more liable by changing lane. This is evidenced of scene photo from our Insured. We are view that our insured version more creditable as per evidence on hand.

In view of this, we regret to inform you that we are unable to look into your claim.

Should you have further evidence to prove otherwise, please send us a copy for our review.

Thank you.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth. Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not

From:

Ler, Bernard-JQ <Bernard-JQ,Ler@aig.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 16 January 2019 2:13 PM

To:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: Your Ref:

5438780870SG; Our Ref:

CC4/AIG19000190/Kfa3

Hi Poh Kin,

As discussed on yesterday, kindly proceed to reject the claim as scene photo has shown TPV is in between of both lanes. Hence, our insured's version of TPD making the lane change is more probable.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Bernard Ler

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1946

Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) [mailto:pohkin@lkkauto.com]

Sent: 11 January 2019 2:00 PM

To: Ler, Bernard-JQ

Cc: Admin A

Subject: Your Ref: 5438780870SG; Our Ref: CC4/AIG19000190/Kfa3

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Your Ref:

5438780870SG

Our Ref:

CC4/AIG19000190/Kfa3

Dear Benard,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE 5215P (OI) & SGB 8680R (TP) ALONG CAIRNHILL ROAD ON 25/12/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Third party reported that he driven along middle lane of the said road, suddenly he felt an impact and realize his vehicle side swipe with our insured from left side.

OID reported that he driven along extreme left lane of Cairnhill Road. When TP vehicle encroached into OI lane from right and collided to his vehicle right portion.

Based on Ol's accident scene photo, shows the position of the TP vehicle is in-between middle lane and extreme left lane. We are view that our insured version more creditable.

In view of this, we are intending to reject third party claim.

For your approval/comments/instruction.

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Revoked / No settlement

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj 5	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	31 Dec 2018 Eat Reg		03 Jan 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	\$\$1,030 Edit Est		20.00	030.00 w Rpt		Report Cancel C	or Survey
	Main	R	eference		laim Det	ails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	JBFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	SINGAPO	RE HAI DI LAO	DINING PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. N	0.: 20120	11446	c c			
Main Claimant:	LEE QUEE	LAM @ LEE KW	AT LUM, 10: 5090	47622						
Vehicle Re	9 SGB868	OR			Date of	Loss:	25/12/2018 15:00 - :59 150 Months and 2 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr			e (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 543	8780870SG			Palicy/C Note No		210044429	34 (Camprehensiv	e)	
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	GBE5215P		Policy N (Claima		DMPCSN1672731802					
					Excess:					
Repairer:	Alan's Un	ited Auto Pte Lt	d (HQ) Blk 7 Sin Mi	ng Industria	i Estate,	#01-7	76, 575642	Sin Ming - Tel: 64	53 8686	
Handling Insurer:	2 10 10 10 10 10 100	Pacific Insurance Nan.Ler@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 6	5-6419-3	000	. [Handled t	y Ler, Bernard-J	Q]	
Claimant's Insurer:	China Tai	C-100-11-00-0100-010-01	(Singapore) Pte. L	COLUMN TO SERVICE						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by K	ENNETH K	ong) [Final F	?pt due 14/	01/2019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vie	w All Com	pose Case Mail
AIG_SG	3 (07/01/2019)	Conflicting D.C).A.							
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	KS ^E				139	View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Tas	k Complete
Due Dat No results		Type Tasi	Group Subject	ct Hand	ler /	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created	On Done?

Claim Documents

*SGB8680R (5438780870SG) [GBE5215P]

TP LEE QUEE LAM @ LEE KWAI LUM Dec 25 2018 3:00PM [SINGAPORE HAI DI LAO DINING PTE LTD] Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd

mb.	A		3 per i	page V	Ø
	tos/Images		(3 per)		-
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	Thumbnail	-
1	02/08/19 13:28	General View	0	Load JPG	8
2	02/08/19 13:28	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	8
3	02/08/19 13:28	General View	0	Load JPG	N
4	02/08/19 13:28	General View	0	Load 3PG	\mathbf{Z}
5	02/08/19 13:28	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
6	02/08/19 13:28	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
7	02/08/19 13:28	General View	0	Load JPG	82
8	02/08/19 13:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	02/08/19 13:28	General View	0	Load 3PG	N
10	02/08/19 13:28	General View	0	Load 3PG	N
11	02/08/19 13:28	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
12	02/08/19 13:28	General View	0	Load JPG	N
13	02/08/19 13:28	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
14	02/08/19 13:28	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	Ø
Dac	umentation		1 per	page 💟	Ø
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	03/01/19 21:22	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO AIG DD 03.01.2019	0	Load PDF	
2	03/01/19 21:22	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 03.01.2019	0	Load PDF	
3	03/01/19 21:22	TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	10/01/19 14:16	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5	02/08/19 13:29	Approval to reject TP claim	0	Load PDF	
6	02/08/19 13:29	E-mail to reject TP claim	6	Load PDF	
7	02/08/19 13:29	seek approval to reject TP claim	0	Load POF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	04/01/19 08:37	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG19000190/KDA3Q2

Date:

13/09/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100444294

Claimant Vehicle No: SGB8680R

Insured Vehicle No: GBE5215P

Date of Loss:

25/12/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 5438780870SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGB8680R

Make & Model:

VOLVO V60, 2.0 T5 (A) 23/10/2014 (Man. Year: 2013) Engine No:

B4204T71161654

Reg. Date: Colour

Metallic Grey

Chassis No:

YV1DZ47HBE2540639

Engine Capacity:

1999 cc

Odometer:

27281 km

Market Value/New Car

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

255/45 R20

Rear Tyre Size:

255/45 R20

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Pirelli 4 mm Pirelli 4 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	5,196.60	0.00	5,196.60	100.00
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,385.00	1,030.00	355.00	25.63
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	6,581.60	1,030.00	5,551.60	84.35
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	460.71	72.10	388.61	84.35
Nett Amount (S\$)	7,042.31	1,102.10	5,940.21	84.35

0.00 Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

03/01/2019

Date Inspected:

04/01/2019 Inspected At:

Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-

76

Singapore 575642

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: CHAN JIA LE

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No. C	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1 1	1		*FRONT BUMPER FASCIA	Not Necessary	1,116.00 FL	*-FL
2 1	1		*FRONT N/S BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Not Necessary	74.00 FL	*-FL
3 1	1		*FRONT N/S BUMPER LOWER PAD	Serviceable	267.00 FL	*-FL
4 1	1		*FRONT N/S FENDER	Repair	1,274.00 FL	*-FL
5 1	1		*FRONT N/S FENDER WHEEL ARCH GARNISH	Serviceable	187.00 FL	*- FL
6 1	10		*FRONT N/S WHEEL ARCH GARNISH CLIP	Not Necessary	60.00 FL	*-FL
7 1	10		*FRONT N/S FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP	Not Necessary	35.00 FL	*-FL
B 1	1		*N/S HEADLAMP	Not Necessary	954.00 FL	*-FL
9 1	1		*N/S MIRROR ASSY	Not Necessary	1,807.00 FL	*-FL
F=Franc	chise	part. L=ListI	temDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	5,774.00	0.00
			- List Item Discount on L Items	10.00/10.00% (S\$)	577.40	0.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	5,196.60	0.00

Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous Items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items		***	
1	TO REWIRE DAMAGED PARTS AND REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	New	20.00	20.00
2	TO CHECK AND ADJUST WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	65.00	60.00
3	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY REPLACED PARTS	New	700.00	550.00
4	TO REMOVE, CUT OUT DAMAGED PARTS , PANEL BEATING ALIGN , REFIX AND TO RENEW ABOVE PARTS	New	600.00	400.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	1,385.00	1,030.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >